LinkBuilder TP/8
LinkBuilder TP/12
Ethernet Hubs
Complete, cost-effective hub solutions
for smaller 10BASE-T networks
Key Benefits:
®
■ Optimized for small LANs. With a compact

LinkBuilder 19-Inch Rack Mounting
Kit, ordered separately
Ordering Information
Hubs
LinkBuilder TP/8 Hub 3C16180
LinkBuilder TP/12 Hub 3C16170
LinkBuilder TP/12 and
EtherLink III SuperBundle
(1 hub, 5 adapters) 3C50901
Modules for LinkBuilder TP/12
LinkBuilder Bridge
MicroModule 3C16060
AUI Transceiver
Interface Module
(one female AUI) 3C1206-0
Fan-Out Transceiver
Interface Module
(one male AUI) 3C1206-4
Fiber-Optic Transceiver
Interface Module
(one pair ST) 3C1206-5
Coaxial Transceiver
Interface Module (BNC) 3C1206-6
TP Transceiver
Interface Module (RJ-45) 3C12063
Accessories
LinkBuilder 19-Inch
Rack Mounting Kit 3C16050
Lifetime Warranty